CEMENTED  CARBIDE
  Welcome  to  VKD
You  will  get  our  latest  information
DEEP DRILLING INSERTS
Froduction  Capacity
  Weikeduo  possesses  high-precision  mold  production
lines,automated  and  efficient  inclinable  ball  mills  and

Deep Hole Drilling Inserts TPMX
Inserts for Drilling / Counterboring / Trepanning Tools
CI
S
RE
S
LG
IC
RG
RE
W1
INSL S
RE
Dimensions
Designation W1 INSL S RE
GPS-04-16-045-DC 4.0 16.00 1.80 4.50
GPS-04-16-050-DC 4.0 16.00 1.80 5.00
GPS-04-16-055-DC 4.0 16.00 2.00 5.50
GPS-05-18-060-DC 5.0 18.00 2.50 6.00
GPS-05-18-075-DC 5.0 18.00 2.50 7.50
GPS-06-20-075-DC 6.0 20.00 3.00 7.50
GPS-06-20-075 6.0 20.00 3.00 7.50
GPS-06-20-085-DC 6.0 20.00 3.00 8.50
GPS-06-20-085 6.0 20.00 3.00 8.50
GPS-06-20-100-DC 6.0 20.00 3.00 10.00
GPS-06-20-100 6.0 20.00 3.00 10.00
GPS-06-20-120-DC 6.0 20.00 3.00 12.00
GPS-06-20-120 6.0 20.00 3.00 12.00
GPS-07-20-120-DC 7.0 20.00 3.50 12.00
GPS-07-20-120 7.0 20.00 3.50 12.00
GPS-08-25-155-DC 8.0 25.00 4.50 15.50
GPS-08-25-155 8.0 25.00 4.50 15.50
GPS-10-30-200-DC 10.0 30.00 4.50 20.00
GPS-10-30-200 10.0 30.00 4.50 20.00
GPS-10-35-200-DC 10.0 35.00 6.00 20.00
GPS-10-35-200 10.0 35.00 6.00 20.00
GPS-12-35-250-DC 12.0 35.00 5.50 25.00
GPS-12-35-250 12.0 35.00 5.50 25.00
Please replace the filler with
the top guide pad when:
• High hole accuracy is required.
• L/D (hole length-to-diameter) ratio is greater than 50:1.